
Assistance to 8-507 Providers, Maryland Department of Health

Approved Allocations as of May 14, 2021:

Service Providers Allocation
Gaudenzia $3,608,399
Grace $250,000
Jude House $616,279
University Psychological Center $88,200
The Seven Times Seven Wellness Center $184,383
Potomac Healthcare $100,000
Valley Bridge House $152,739

Total $5,000,000

Source: Maryland Department of Health, June 2 Status Report


	MDH 8-507 Providers Assistance Report Anticipated Distribution June 2 2021

